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*All pizzas are 12"

MARGHERITA v

ACME RED SAUCE, FIOR DE LATTE, BASIL OIL, GRANA
PADANO, FRESH BASIL

FUNGHI v

GARLIC CREAM, SMOKED MOZZARELLA, CRIMINI MUSHROOMS,

ARUGULA, TRUFFLE OIL, PECORINO

ORTOLANA 2.0 DF v

ROMESCO, MOZZARELLA, GREEN OLIVES, ZUCCHINI,
EGGPLANT, FETA, PARSLEY

CHICKEN ALFREDO

ALFREDO SAUCE, CHICKEN, MOZZARELLA, BACON, PARSLEY,

BLACK PEPPER

SAPORITA

WALNUT CREAM, MOZZARELLA, GORGONZOLA DOLCE,
PROSCIUTTO, HONEY, PECORINO

BIANCANEVE

MASCARPONE CREAM, MOZZARELLA, SMOKED PROSCUITTO,

GRANA PADANO

PEPPERONI DF
ACME RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI

_SALADS
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26

25

25

26

25

22

CAESAR GF

ACME CAESAR DRESSING, ROMAINE, BACON, CROUTONS,
GRANA PADANO, BLACK PEPPER

BURRATA GF v

BURRATA, CHERRY TOMATOES, ARUGULA, E.V.0.0,
BALSAMIC, MALDON SALT, BLACK PEPPER

15

24

SWEETS

LOCALLY MADE °“D’SERVED’ ICE CREAM SANDWICHES 7
THE CLASSIC VANILLA ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE COOKIE

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP wmcC ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE COOKIE

REVOLVING FLAVOUR OF THE WEEK Ask us!

A Company Making Excellent

and can be made gluten free*

ANANASCOSTA PICANTE oF

ACME RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, PICKLED JALAPENO,
SPICY CAPICOLA, PINEAPPLE

CARBONARA

PARMESAN CREAM, MOZZARELLA, COPPA HAM, PECORINO,
CARBONARA SAUCE, BLACK PEPPER

CARNE DF

ACME RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE,

BACON, CALABRESE SALAMI, PORCHETTA, GRANA PADANO

PARMIGIANA DF

ACME RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, ROASTED EGGPLANT,
SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE, GRANA PADANO, BASIL OIL

SALAMI bF

ACME RED SAUCE, OREGANO, CHILI FLAKES, MOZZARELLA,

KALAMATA OLIVES, RED ONION, CALABRESE SALAMI,
GRANA PADANO

JUST CHEESE
ACME RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA

FEATURE PIZIA MP
PLEASE ASK US ABOUT THIS WEEKS FEATURE

PIZIA

25

25

26

24

25

17

DIPS

GARLIC PARM
MARINARA
HONEY 3

W

SPICY MAPLE
CAESAR

N

SODAS

Ccoca coLA 4

DIET COLA
DR. PEPPER 4

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIA 6
SAN PELLEGRINO POMPEL ¢

GLUTEN FREE CRUST - $3 | VEGAN CHEESE - $2 | DF - DAIRY FREE AVAILABLE | GF - GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE | V - VEGETARIAN







